
Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Overall record: 11-12  • Home: 1-0  • Away: 6-5  • Neutral: 4-7
vs National ranked: 0-4  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall Nation Region
Feb 21, 2019 vs San Francisco W 4-1 1-0
Feb 28, 2019 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville W 3-2 2-0
Feb 28, 2019 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi L 1-4 2-1

$ Mar 01, 2019 vs Missouri Baptist W 5-0 3-1
$ Mar 01, 2019 at Texas A&M-Kingsville W 4-1 4-1
$ Mar 2, 2019 vs Houston Baptist L 2-3 4-2
$ Mar 2, 2019 vs UL Monroe L 1-4 4-3

Mar 08, 2019 at Sacramento State W 5-0 5-3
Mar 10, 2019 vs Saint Mary's L 0-5 5-4
Mar 10, 2019 at Stanford L 1-4 5-5
Mar 15, 2019 vs Saint Mary's L 2-3 5-6
Mar 15, 2019 at Sacramento State W 4-1 6-6
Mar 16, 2019 vs San Francisco W 4-1 7-6
Mar 16, 2019 at Sacramento State W 4-1 8-6
Mar 23, 2019 at Pacific W 5-0 9-6
Mar 29, 2019 at #12 California L 1-4 9-7
Mar 31, 2019 PORTLAND W 5-0 10-7
Apr 9, 2017 at Santa Clara W 3-1 11-7

% Apr 13, 2019 vs Washington L 0-5 11-8
% Apr 13, 2019 at #6 Hawai'i L 0-5 11-9
% Apr 13, 2019 vs #14 Loyola Marymount L 0-5 11-10
% Apr 14, 2019 at #6 Hawai'i L 0-5 11-11
% Apr 14, 2019 vs Washington L 1-4 11-12

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas
% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Overall record: 11-12  • Home: 1-0  • Away: 6-5  • Neutral: 4-7
vs National ranked: 0-4  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

San Jose State vs. San Francisco in Saratoga, Calif. - Feb 21, 2019
San Jose State 4, San Francisco 1
1. Anna Dalla Vecchia/Carly Lowry (USF) def. Tabea Schwarz/Caitlin Bettenay (SJSU) 21-15, 21-18
2. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) def. Camille Araujo/Victoria Rogers (USF) 21-10, 22-20
3. Ryann Thomison/Ciara Reistad (SJSU) def. Ella Reames/Moana To'oto'o (USF) 21-18, 22-20
4. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Madelyn LaFollette/Emily Zinger (USF) 21-16, 22-20
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Lena Bondar/Tanner S. Pemberton (USF) 21-13, 21-8
Ext. Fernanda Vido/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Trish Koutsoukos/Sophie Sydenham (USF) 21-12, 21-18

San Jose State vs. Texas A&M-Kingsville in Corpus Christi, Texas - Feb 28, 2019
San Jose State 3, Texas A&M-Kingsville 2
1. Tabea Schwarz/Caitlin Bettenay (SJSU) def. Kylexus Block/Madison Brabham (TAMK) 21-13, 21-14
2. Tenley Housler/Whitney Walker (TAMK) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 17-21, 23-21, 15-8
3. Haley Hutchinson/Macy Berg (TAMK) def. Ryann Thomison/Ciara Reistad (SJSU) 17-21, 23-21, 15-5
4. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) def. TaylorLynn Noga/Christina Gragasin (TAMK) 21-12, 15-21, 15-5
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Lauren Kadilis/Nicole Murff (TAMK) 21-12, 21-11
Ext. Fernanda Vido/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Shelby Tate/Kadi Shipman (TAMK) 21-12, 21-9

San Jose State at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi in Corpus Christi, Texas - Feb 28, 2019
Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4, San Jose State 1
1. Abigail DeVido/Selina Marolf (TAMCC) def. Tabea Schwarz/Caitlin Bettenay (SJSU) 21-18, 21-15
2. Madison Green/Rachel Young (TAMCC) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 21-17, 17-21, 15-12
3. Emma Coudon/Lael Ceriani (TAMCC) def. Ryann Thomison/Ciara Reistad (SJSU) 21-15, 21-16
4. Kylie Kvam/Fanny Ahman (TAMCC) def. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) 21-18, 21-18
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Demi McInnis/Brooke Adkisson (TAMCC) 21-19, 13-21, 15-8
Ext. Fernanda Vido/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Julia Carter/Sam Dumity (TAMCC) 22-20, 21-9

San Jose State vs. Missouri Baptist in Kingsville, Texas - Mar 01, 2019
San Jose State 5, Missouri Baptist 0
1. Tabea Schwarz/Caitlin Bettenay (SJSU) def. Sarah Bolton/Maggie Sorensen (MB) 21-9, 21-14
2. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) def. Kamden Maas/Mallory Moran (MB) 21-8, 21-10
3. Ciara Reistad/Ryann Thomison (SJSU) def. Aubrey Wilson/Ana Oliveira (MB) 21-9, 21-17
4. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Hayley Richardson/Rachel Luebbers (MB) 21-11, 18-21, 16-14
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Sophia Cristani/Sarah Wilson (MB) 21-12, 21-12
Ext. Fernanda Vido/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Morgan Berry/Emma Lattimore (MB) 21-11, 21-9

San Jose State at Texas A&M-Kingsville in Kingsville, Texas - Mar 01, 2019
San Jose State 4, Texas A&M-Kingsville 1
1. Tabea Schwarz/Caitlin Bettenay (SJSU) def. Tenley Housler/Whitney Walker (TAMK) 21-13, 21-17
2. Madison Brabham/Kylexus Block (TAMK) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 22-20, 19-21, 15-13
3. Ciara Reistad/Ryann Thomison (SJSU) def. Macy Berg/Haley Hutchinson (TAMK) 25-23, 21-14
4. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. TaylorLynn Noga/Christina Gragasin (TAMK) 22-20, 21-13
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Lauren Kadilis/Nicole Murff (TAMK) 21-13, 23-21
Ext. Haylee Nelson/Fernanda Vido (SJSU) def. Melanie Casteel/Shelby Tate (TAMK) 21-9, 21-11

San Jose State vs. Houston Baptist in Kingsville, Texas - Mar 2, 2019
Houston Baptist 3, San Jose State 2
1. Tori Hinojosa/Aeriel Horton (HBU) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-15, 19-21, 15-10
2. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) def. Bailey Banks/Kylie Bryan (HBU) 21-12, 21-18
3. Maddie Butters/Natalie Bennett (HBU) def. Ryann Thomison/Ciara Reistad (SJSU) 21-12, 21-11
4. Lauren Huggins/Conley Harris (HBU) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-12, 23-21
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Lindsay Harris/Brennan Miller (HBU) 19-21, 21-16, 15-13
Ext. Danielle Wheeler/Meagan Carter (HBU) def. Fernanda Vido/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) 21-19, 21-12



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

San Jose State vs. UL Monroe in Kingsville, Texas - Mar 2, 2019
UL Monroe 4, San Jose State 1
1. Grace Convey/Gabby Love (ULM) def. Tabea Schwarz/Caitlin Bettenay (SJSU) 21-18, 21-13
2. Catherine Griffith/Maile Sellers (ULM) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 18-21, 21-14, 15-9
3. Kayla Gallant/Tamara Merseli (ULM) def. Ryann Thomison/Ciara Reistad (SJSU) 21-19, 21-19
4. Elizabeth Moreland/Allie Kemp (ULM) def. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) 21-14, 21-19
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Bailey Smith/Audrey Brooks (ULM) 18-21, 21-19, 15-12
Ext. Katie McKay/Holland Ponthieux (ULM) def. Fernanda Vido/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) 21-17, 17-21, 15-12

San Jose State at Sacramento State in Folsom, Calif. - Mar 08, 2019
San Jose State 5, Sacramento State 0
1. Tabea Schwarz/Caitlin Bettenay (SJSU) def. Mikaela Nocetti/Ashtin Olin (SAC) 21-13, 21-13
2. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) def. Macey Hayden/Skyler Takeda (SAC) 21-17, 21-12
3. Ciara Reistad/Ryann Thomison (SJSU) def. Cianna Andrews/Paige Swinney (SAC) 21-14, 21-11
4. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) def. McKenna Smith/Sarah Falk (SAC) 21-11, 21-17
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Kayla Subbert/Paige Calvin (SAC) 21-14, 21-18

San Jose State vs. Saint Mary's in Stanford, Calif. - Mar 10, 2019
Saint Mary's 5, San Jose State 0
1. Sarah Chase/Lindsey Knudsen (SMC) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-14, 21-18
2. Emily Bible/Lindsey Calvin (SMC) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 21-18, 21-15
3. Alexsa Parker/Sienna Young (SMC) def. Ciara Reistad/Ryann Thomison (SJSU) 21-17, 21-12
4. Morgan Kendrick/Jennifer Laird (SMC) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-18, 19-21, 16-14
5. Selbie Christensen/Chandler Cowell (SMC) def. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-14, 21-19

San Jose State at Stanford in Stanford, Calif. - Mar 10, 2019
Stanford 4, San Jose State 1
1. Courtney Bowen/Sunny Villapando (STAN) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-15, 21-16
2. Tori Ashkinos/Charlie Ekstrom (STAN) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 21-17, 21-17
3. Morgan Hentz/Amelia Smith (STAN) def. Ciara Reistad/Ryann Thomison (SJSU) 21-10, 21-12
4. Maddie Dailey/Jordan McKinney (STAN) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-17, 19-21, 15-10
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Shannon Richardson/Blake Sharp (STAN) 21-18, 21-19

San Jose State vs. Saint Mary's in Folsom, Calif. - Mar 15, 2019
Saint Mary's 3, San Jose State 2
1. Sarah Chase/Lindsey Knudsen (SMC) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-11, 24-22
2. Lindsey Calvin/Emily Bible (SMC) def. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) 21-9, 21-17
3. Sienna Young/Alexsa Parker (SMC) def. Ciara Reistad/Ryann Thomison (SJSU) 21-18, 21-17
4. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) def. Morgan Kendrick/Jennifer Laird (SMC) 12-21, 21-19, 15-12
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Chandler Cowell/Selbie Christensen (SMC) 21-16, 23-21
Ext. Fernanda Vido/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Aubrey Pitts/Abigail Matoso (SMC) 21-13, 21-16

San Jose State at Sacramento State in Folsom, Calif. - Mar 15, 2019
San Jose State 4, Sacramento State 1
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Ashtin Olin/Skyler Takeda (SAC) 21-17, 21-15
2. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) def. Mikaela Nocetti/Sarah Davis (SAC) 21-17, 21-16
3. Macey Hayden/Paige Swinney (SAC) def. Fernanda Vido/Ryann Thomison (SJSU) 22-20, 18-21, 15-10
4. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) def. McKenna Smith/Cianna Andrews (SAC) 21-13, 19-21, 15-12
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Paige Calvin/Sarah Falk (SAC) 21-6, 21-11
Ext. Ciara Reistad/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Michelle Taynton/Hanna Chase (SAC) 21-9, 21-13

San Jose State vs. San Francisco in Folsom, Calif. - Mar 16, 2019
San Jose State 4, San Francisco 1
1. Carly Lowry/Anna Dalla Vecchia (USF) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-19, 21-18
2. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) def. Ella Reames/Moana To'oto'o (USF) 21-14, 21-15
3. Ryann Thomison/Fernanda Vido (SJSU) def. Emily Zinger/Madelyn LaFollette (USF) 21-12, 21-14
4. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) def. Camille Araujo/Lena Bondar (USF) 21-16, 22-20
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Tanner S. Pemberton/Kate Ashman (USF) 21-12, 21-13
Ext. Ciara Reistad/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Kate Ashman/Trish Koutsoukos (USF) 21-9, 21-16
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San Jose State Season Results (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

San Jose State at Sacramento State in Folsom, Calif. - Mar 16, 2019
San Jose State 4, Sacramento State 1
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Skyler Takeda/Ashtin Olin (SAC) 21-8, 21-12
2. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) def. Mikaela Nocetti/Sarah Davis (SAC) 21-10, 21-18
3. Paige Swinney/Macey Hayden (SAC) def. Ryann Thomison/Fernanda Vido (SJSU) 21-12, 16-21, 15-9
4. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) def. McKenna Smith/Cianna Andrews (SAC) 21-15, 21-13
5. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Sarah Falk/Paige Calvin (SAC) 21-10, 21-12
Ext. Ciara Reistad/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Michelle Taynton/Hanna Chase (SAC) 21-11, 18-21, 15-7

San Jose State at Pacific in Stockton, Calif. - Mar 23, 2019
San Jose State 5, Pacific 0
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Riley Patterson/Lucy Carpenter (PAC) 23-21, 21-11
2. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) def. Gabby Leo/Allison Dennemann (PAC) 21-16, 21-16
3. Ryann Thomison/Fernanda Vido (SJSU) def. Alex Holt/Lena Saucedo (PAC) 21-14, 21-13
4. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Kennedy Kaminsky/Sarah Bethea (PAC) 21-4, 21-5
5. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Sabrina Ballin/A. Abeleda-Mostajo (PAC) 21-8, 21-5
Ext. Ciara Reistad/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Sabrina Ballin/Sarah Bethea (PAC) 21-4, 21-3

San Jose State at #12 California in Berkeley, Calif. - Mar 29, 2019
California 4, San Jose State 1
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Maddie Micheletti/Caroline Schafer (CAL) 21-15, 16-21, 16-14
2. Mima Mirkovic/Grace Campbell (CAL) def. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) 21-4, 21-14
3. Mia Merino/Abby Waldburger (CAL) def. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-14, 21-15
4. Alexia Inman/Madison Dueck (CAL) def. Ryann Thomison/Fernanda Vido (SJSU) 19-21, 21-13, 15-11
5. Jacqueline Ribeiro/Chloe Luyties (CAL) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-15, 21-9

San Jose State vs PORTLAND in Gilroy, Calif. - Mar 31, 2019
San Jose State 5, Portland 0
1. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) def. Morgan Robinson/Shayla Hoeft (UP) 21-14, 23-21
2. Giulia Gavio/Luiza Andrade (SJSU) def. Carey Williams/Katie Barker (UP) 21-10, 21-17
3. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) def. Sarah Strong/Emma Scanlan (UP) 21-15, 21-13
4. Ryann Thomison/Fernanda Vido (SJSU) def. Reghan Pukis/Jessie Brigham (UP) 21-19, 21-17
5. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) def. Kellie Hughes/Liz Reich (UP) 21-13, 21-18
Ext. Ciara Reistad/Haylee Nelson (SJSU) def. Lauren Naatz/Kassidy Naone (UP) 18-21, 21-14, 15-10

San Jose State at Santa Clara in Santa Clara, Calif. - Apr 9, 2017
San Jose State 3, Santa Clara 1
1. Tabea Schwarz/Caitlin Bettenay (SJSU) def. Michelle Gajdka/Anna McCreadie (SCU) 21-14, 21-14
3. Chloe Loreen/Alex Anthony (SCU) def. Sarah Smevog/Julia Golbeck (SJSU) 21-10, 23-21
4. Fernanda Vido/Ryann Thomison (SJSU) def. Gretchen Reinert/Brittany Gillingham (SCU) 21-16, 21-14
5. Kaitlynn Zdroik/Thaliana Grajeda (SJSU) def. Natalia Rentsch/Alexa Dreyer (SCU) 21-11, 21-18

San Jose State vs. Washington in Honolulu, Hawaii - Apr 13, 2019
Washington 5, San Jose State 0
1. Kristen Gengenbacher/Destiny Julye (UW) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-16, 21-18
2. Kara Bajema/Shayne McPherson (UW) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 18-21, 21-18, 15-13
3. Avie Niece/Cat McCoy (UW) def. Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-13, 21-18
4. Samantha Drechsel/Kyra Petersen (UW) def. Ryann Thomison/Fernanda Vido (SJSU) 21-19, 21-17
5. Chloe Newton/Callie Weber (UW) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-11, 21-14

San Jose State at #6 Hawai'i in Honolulu, Hawaii - Apr 13, 2019
Hawai'i 5, San Jose State 0
1. Emily Maglio/Amy Ozee (UH) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-11, 21-11
2. Ari Homayun/Julia Scoles (UH) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 21-15, 21-17
3. Morgan Martin/Pani Napoleon (UH) def. Ryann Thomison/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-15, 21-9
4. Jenna Banz/Kylin Loker (UH) def. Julia Golbeck/Fernanda Vido (SJSU) 21-14, 21-12
5. Paige Dreeuws/Sofia Russo (UH) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-17, 21-14
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San Jose State vs. #14 Loyola Marymount in Honolulu, Hawaii - Apr 13, 2019
Loyola Marymount 5, San Jose State 0
1. Bo Culo/Megan Nash (LMU) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 17-21, 21-5, 15-11
2. Reka Orsi Toth/Savannah Slattery (LMU) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 20-22, 21-17, 15-7
3. Sara Kovac/Jessie Prichard (LMU) def. Ryann Thomison/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-9, 21-16
4. Emma Doud/Veronica Nederend (LMU) def. Julia Golbeck/Ciara Reistad (SJSU) 21-8, 21-12
5. Ella Boehle/Sylvia Hernandez (LMU) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-18, 21-10

San Jose State at #6 Hawai'i in Honolulu, HI - Apr 14, 2019
Hawai'i 5, San Jose State 0
1. Emily Maglio/Amy Ozee (UH) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-15, 17-21, 15-7
2. Ari Homayun/Julia Scoles (UH) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 21-12, 21-13
3. Morgan Martin/Pani Napoleon (UH) def. Ryann Thomison/Sarah Smevog (SJSU) 21-6, 21-16
4. Hi'ilawe Huddleston/Kylin Loker (UH) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-13, 21-13
5. Paige Dreeuws/Sofia Russo (UH) def. Julia Golbeck/Ciara Reistad (SJSU) 21-15, 15-21, 15-13

San Jose State vs. Washington in Honolulu - Apr 14, 2019
Washington 4, San Jose State 1
1. Kristen Gengenbacher/Destiny Julye (UW) def. Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz (SJSU) 21-23, 21-11, 15-12
2. Kara Bajema/Shayne McPherson (UW) def. Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio (SJSU) 18-21, 21-15, 15-13
3. Sarah Smevog/Ryann Thomison (SJSU) def. Cat McCoy/Avie Niece (UW) 21-13, 19-21, 16-14
4. Emma Calle/Samantha Drechsel (UW) def. Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik (SJSU) 21-15, 21-12
5. Chloe Newton/Callie Weber (UW) def. Julia Golbeck/Ciara Reistad (SJSU) 17-21, 21-17, 15-10



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Overall record: 11-12  • Home: 1-0  • Away: 6-5  • Neutral: 4-7
vs National ranked: 0-4  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

Pairs Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Caitlin Bettenay/Tabea Schwarz 10-13 10-13 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L5 5-5

Luiza Andrade/Giulia Gavio 9-13 --- 9-13 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L5 4-6

Ciara Reistad/Ryann Thomison 4-7 --- --- 4-7 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L3 3-7

Thaliana Grajeda/Kaitlynn Zdroik 12-11 --- --- --- 9-7 3-4 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L5 4-6

Julia Golbeck/Sarah Smevog 15-4 --- --- 1-3 1-0 13-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L2 7-3

Haylee Nelson/Fernanda Vido 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 6-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 6-2

Ryann Thomison/Fernanda Vido 4-4 --- --- 2-2 2-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 4-4

Haylee Nelson/Ciara Reistad 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 5-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 W5 5-0

Sarah Smevog/Ryann Thomison 1-3 --- --- 1-3 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-3

Julia Golbeck/Fernanda Vido 0-1 --- --- --- 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Julia Golbeck/Ciara Reistad 0-3 --- --- --- 0-1 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3

Totals 55-59 10-13 9-13 8-15 12-11 16-7 11-2 0-0 0-0 0-0

Percentage .482 .435 .409 .348 .522 .696 .846 .000 .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Nat'l Reg'l

Feb 21, 2019 vs San Francisco W 4-1 1-0

Feb 28, 2019 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville W 3-2 2-0

Feb 28, 2019 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi L 1-4 2-1

$ Mar 01, 2019 vs Missouri Baptist W 5-0 3-1

$ Mar 01, 2019 at Texas A&M-Kingsville W 4-1 4-1

$ Mar 2, 2019 vs Houston Baptist L 2-3 4-2

$ Mar 2, 2019 vs UL Monroe L 1-4 4-3

Mar 08, 2019 at Sacramento State W 5-0 5-3

Mar 10, 2019 vs Saint Mary's L 0-5 5-4

Mar 10, 2019 at Stanford L 1-4 5-5

Mar 15, 2019 vs Saint Mary's L 2-3 5-6

Mar 15, 2019 at Sacramento State W 4-1 6-6

Mar 16, 2019 vs San Francisco W 4-1 7-6

Mar 16, 2019 at Sacramento State W 4-1 8-6

Mar 23, 2019 at Pacific W 5-0 9-6

Mar 29, 2019 at #12 California L 1-4 9-7

Mar 31, 2019 PORTLAND W 5-0 10-7

Apr 9, 2017 at Santa Clara W 3-1 11-7

% Apr 13, 2019 vs Washington L 0-5 11-8

% Apr 13, 2019 at #6 Hawai'i L 0-5 11-9

% Apr 13, 2019 vs #14 Loyola Marymount L 0-5 11-10

% Apr 14, 2019 at #6 Hawai'i L 0-5 11-11

% Apr 14, 2019 vs Washington L 1-4 11-12

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Season Statistics (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

vs ranked

Individuals Overall 1 2 3 4 5 Ext Tour Nat'l Reg'l
Giulia Gavio 9-13 --- 9-13 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Thaliana Grajeda 12-11 --- --- --- 9-7 3-4 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Tabea Schwarz 10-13 10-13 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Fernanda Vido 4-5 --- --- 2-2 2-3 --- 6-2 0-0 0-0 0-0
Ryann Thomison 9-14 --- --- 7-12 2-2 --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Haylee Nelson 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 11-2 0-0 0-0 0-0
Ciara Reistad 4-10 --- --- 4-7 0-1 0-2 5-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
Julia Golbeck 15-8 --- --- 1-3 1-2 13-3 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Sarah Smevog 16-7 --- --- 2-6 1-0 13-1 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Kaitlynn Zdroik 12-11 --- --- --- 9-7 3-4 --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Caitlin Bettenay 10-13 10-13 --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Luiza Andrade 9-13 --- 9-13 --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 55-59 10-13 9-13 8-15 12-11 16-7 11-2 0-0 0-0 0-0
Percentage .482 .435 .409 .348 .522 .696 .846 .000 .000 .000



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Team Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 Ex
Feb 21, 2019 vs San Francisco W 4-1 L W W W W W

Feb 28, 2019 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville W 3-2 W L L W W W

Feb 28, 2019 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi L 1-4 L L L L W W

$ Mar 01, 2019 vs Missouri Baptist W 5-0 W W W W W W

$ Mar 01, 2019 at Texas A&M-Kingsville W 4-1 W L W W W W

$ Mar 2, 2019. vs Houston Baptist L 2-3 L W L L W L

$ Mar 2, 2019. vs UL Monroe L 1-4 L L L L W L

Mar 08, 2019 at Sacramento State W 5-0 W W W W W .

Mar 10, 2019 vs Saint Mary's L 0-5 L L L L L .

Mar 10, 2019 at Stanford L 1-4 L L L L W .

Mar 15, 2019 vs Saint Mary's L 2-3 L L L W W W

Mar 15, 2019 at Sacramento State W 4-1 W W L W W W

Mar 16, 2019 vs San Francisco W 4-1 L W W W W W

Mar 16, 2019 at Sacramento State W 4-1 W W L W W W

Mar 23, 2019 at Pacific W 5-0 W W W W W W

Mar 29, 2019 at #12 California L 1-4 W L L L L .

Mar 31, 2019 PORTLAND W 5-0 W W W W W W

Apr 9, 2017. at Santa Clara W 3-1 W . L W W .

% Apr 13, 2019 vs Washington L 0-5 L L L L L .

% Apr 13, 2019 at #6 Hawai'i L 0-5 L L L L L .

% Apr 13, 2019 vs #14 Loyola Marymount L 0-5 L L L L L .

% Apr 14, 2019 at #6 Hawai'i L 0-5 L L L L L .

% Apr 14, 2019 vs Washington L 1-4 L L W L L .

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas
% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Luiza Andrade

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 2 Camille Araujo/Victoria Rogers Won 21-10, 22-20/Giulia Gavio

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 2 Tenley Housler/Whitney Walker Lost 21-17, 21-23, 8-15/Giulia Gavio

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Madison Green/Rachel Young Lost 17-21, 21-17, 12-15/Giulia Gavio

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 2 Kamden Maas/Mallory Moran Won 21-8, 21-10/Giulia Gavio

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 2 Madison Brabham/Kylexus Block Lost 20-22, 21-19, 13-15/Giulia Gavio

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 2 Bailey Banks/Kylie Bryan Won 21-12, 21-18/Giulia Gavio

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 2 Catherine Griffith/Maile Sellers Lost 21-18, 14-21, 9-15/Giulia Gavio

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 2 Macey Hayden/Skyler Takeda Won 21-17, 21-12/Giulia Gavio

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 2 Emily Bible/Lindsey Calvin Lost 18-21, 15-21/Giulia Gavio

Mar 10 at Stanford 2 Tori Ashkinos/Charlie Ekstrom Lost 17-21, 17-21/Giulia Gavio

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 2 Lindsey Calvin/Emily Bible Lost 9-21, 17-21/Giulia Gavio

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 2 Mikaela Nocetti/Sarah Davis Won 21-17, 21-16/Giulia Gavio

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 2 Ella Reames/Moana To'oto'o Won 21-14, 21-15/Giulia Gavio

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 2 Mikaela Nocetti/Sarah Davis Won 21-10, 21-18/Giulia Gavio

Mar 23 at Pacific 2 Gabby Leo/Allison Dennemann Won 21-16, 21-16/Giulia Gavio

Mar 29 at #12 California 2 Mima Mirkovic/Grace Campbell Lost 4-21, 14-21/Giulia Gavio

Mar 31 Portland 2 Carey Williams/Katie Barker Won 21-10, 21-17/Giulia Gavio

% Apr 13 vs Washington 2 Kara Bajema/Shayne McPherson Lost 21-18, 18-21, 13-15/Giulia Gavio

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 2 Ari Homayun/Julia Scoles Lost 15-21, 17-21/Giulia Gavio

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 2 Reka Orsi Toth/Savannah Slattery Lost 22-20, 17-21, 7-15/Giulia Gavio

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 2 Ari Homayun/Julia Scoles Lost 12-21, 13-21/Giulia Gavio

% Apr 14 vs Washington 2 Kara Bajema/Shayne McPherson Lost 21-18, 15-21, 13-15/Giulia Gavio

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Caitlin Bettenay

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 1 Anna Dalla Vecchia/Carly Lowry Lost 15-21, 18-21/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 1 Kylexus Block/Madison Brabham Won 21-13, 21-14/Tabea Schwarz

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 Abigail DeVido/Selina Marolf Lost 18-21, 15-21/Tabea Schwarz

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 1 Sarah Bolton/Maggie Sorensen Won 21-9, 21-14/Tabea Schwarz

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 1 Tenley Housler/Whitney Walker Won 21-13, 21-17/Tabea Schwarz

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 1 Tori Hinojosa/Aeriel Horton Lost 15-21, 21-19, 10-15/Tabea Schwarz

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 1 Grace Convey/Gabby Love Lost 18-21, 13-21/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 1 Mikaela Nocetti/Ashtin Olin Won 21-13, 21-13/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 1 Sarah Chase/Lindsey Knudsen Lost 14-21, 18-21/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 10 at Stanford 1 Courtney Bowen/Sunny Villapando Lost 15-21, 16-21/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 1 Sarah Chase/Lindsey Knudsen Lost 11-21, 22-24/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 1 Ashtin Olin/Skyler Takeda Won 21-17, 21-15/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 1 Carly Lowry/Anna Dalla Vecchia Lost 19-21, 18-21/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 1 Skyler Takeda/Ashtin Olin Won 21-8, 21-12/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 23 at Pacific 1 Riley Patterson/Lucy Carpenter Won 23-21, 21-11/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 29 at #12 California 1 Maddie Micheletti/Caroline Schafer Won 21-15, 16-21, 16-14/Tabea Schwarz

Mar 31 Portland 1 Morgan Robinson/Shayla Hoeft Won 21-14, 23-21/Tabea Schwarz

Apr 9 at Santa Clara 1 Michelle Gajdka/Anna McCreadie Won 21-14, 21-14/Tabea Schwarz

% Apr 13 vs Washington 1 Kristen Gengenbacher/Destiny Julye Lost 16-21, 18-21/Tabea Schwarz

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 1 Emily Maglio/Amy Ozee Lost 11-21, 11-21/Tabea Schwarz

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 1 Bo Culo/Megan Nash Lost 21-17, 5-21, 11-15/Tabea Schwarz

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 1 Emily Maglio/Amy Ozee Lost 15-21, 21-17, 7-15/Tabea Schwarz

% Apr 14 vs Washington 1 Kristen Gengenbacher/Destiny Julye Lost 23-21, 11-21, 12-15/Tabea Schwarz

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Giulia Gavio

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 2 Camille Araujo/Victoria Rogers Won 21-10, 22-20/Luiza Andrade

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 2 Tenley Housler/Whitney Walker Lost 21-17, 21-23, 8-15/Luiza Andrade

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 2 Madison Green/Rachel Young Lost 17-21, 21-17, 12-15/Luiza Andrade

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 2 Kamden Maas/Mallory Moran Won 21-8, 21-10/Luiza Andrade

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 2 Madison Brabham/Kylexus Block Lost 20-22, 21-19, 13-15/Luiza Andrade

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 2 Bailey Banks/Kylie Bryan Won 21-12, 21-18/Luiza Andrade

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 2 Catherine Griffith/Maile Sellers Lost 21-18, 14-21, 9-15/Luiza Andrade

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 2 Macey Hayden/Skyler Takeda Won 21-17, 21-12/Luiza Andrade

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 2 Emily Bible/Lindsey Calvin Lost 18-21, 15-21/Luiza Andrade

Mar 10 at Stanford 2 Tori Ashkinos/Charlie Ekstrom Lost 17-21, 17-21/Luiza Andrade

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 2 Lindsey Calvin/Emily Bible Lost 9-21, 17-21/Luiza Andrade

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 2 Mikaela Nocetti/Sarah Davis Won 21-17, 21-16/Luiza Andrade

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 2 Ella Reames/Moana To'oto'o Won 21-14, 21-15/Luiza Andrade

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 2 Mikaela Nocetti/Sarah Davis Won 21-10, 21-18/Luiza Andrade

Mar 23 at Pacific 2 Gabby Leo/Allison Dennemann Won 21-16, 21-16/Luiza Andrade

Mar 29 at #12 California 2 Mima Mirkovic/Grace Campbell Lost 4-21, 14-21/Luiza Andrade

Mar 31 Portland 2 Carey Williams/Katie Barker Won 21-10, 21-17/Luiza Andrade

% Apr 13 vs Washington 2 Kara Bajema/Shayne McPherson Lost 21-18, 18-21, 13-15/Luiza Andrade

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 2 Ari Homayun/Julia Scoles Lost 15-21, 17-21/Luiza Andrade

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 2 Reka Orsi Toth/Savannah Slattery Lost 22-20, 17-21, 7-15/Luiza Andrade

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 2 Ari Homayun/Julia Scoles Lost 12-21, 13-21/Luiza Andrade

% Apr 14 vs Washington 2 Kara Bajema/Shayne McPherson Lost 21-18, 15-21, 13-15/Luiza Andrade

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Julia Golbeck

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 5 Lena Bondar/Tanner S. Pemberton Won 21-13, 21-8/Sarah Smevog

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 5 Lauren Kadilis/Nicole Murff Won 21-12, 21-11/Sarah Smevog

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Demi McInnis/Brooke Adkisson Won 21-19, 13-21, 15-8/Sarah Smevog

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 5 Sophia Cristani/Sarah Wilson Won 21-12, 21-12/Sarah Smevog

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 5 Lauren Kadilis/Nicole Murff Won 21-13, 23-21/Sarah Smevog

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 5 Lindsay Harris/Brennan Miller Won 19-21, 21-16, 15-13/Sarah Smevog

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 5 Bailey Smith/Audrey Brooks Won 18-21, 21-19, 15-12/Sarah Smevog

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 5 Kayla Subbert/Paige Calvin Won 21-14, 21-18/Sarah Smevog

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 5 Selbie Christensen/Chandler Cowell Lost 14-21, 19-21/Sarah Smevog

Mar 10 at Stanford 5 Shannon Richardson/Blake Sharp Won 21-18, 21-19/Sarah Smevog

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 5 Chandler Cowell/Selbie Christensen Won 21-16, 23-21/Sarah Smevog

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 5 Paige Calvin/Sarah Falk Won 21-6, 21-11/Sarah Smevog

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 5 Tanner S. Pemberton/Kate Ashman Won 21-12, 21-13/Sarah Smevog

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 5 Sarah Falk/Paige Calvin Won 21-10, 21-12/Sarah Smevog

Mar 23 at Pacific 4 Kennedy Kaminsky/Sarah Bethea Won 21-4, 21-5/Sarah Smevog

Mar 29 at #12 California 3 Mia Merino/Abby Waldburger Lost 14-21, 15-21/Sarah Smevog

Mar 31 Portland 3 Sarah Strong/Emma Scanlan Won 21-15, 21-13/Sarah Smevog

Apr 9 at Santa Clara 3 Chloe Loreen/Alex Anthony Lost 10-21, 21-23/Sarah Smevog

% Apr 13 vs Washington 3 Avie Niece/Cat McCoy Lost 13-21, 18-21/Sarah Smevog

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 4 Jenna Banz/Kylin Loker Lost 14-21, 12-21/Fernanda Vido

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 4 Emma Doud/Veronica Nederend Lost 8-21, 12-21/Ciara Reistad

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 5 Paige Dreeuws/Sofia Russo Lost 15-21, 21-15, 13-15/Ciara Reistad

% Apr 14 vs Washington 5 Chloe Newton/Callie Weber Lost 21-17, 17-21, 10-15/Ciara Reistad

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Thaliana Grajeda

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 4 Madelyn LaFollette/Emily Zinger Won 21-16, 22-20/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 4 TaylorLynn Noga/Christina Gragasin Won 21-12, 15-21, 15-5/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Kylie Kvam/Fanny Ahman Lost 18-21, 18-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 4 Hayley Richardson/Rachel Luebbers Won 21-11, 18-21, 16-14/Kaitlynn Zdroik

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 4 TaylorLynn Noga/Christina Gragasin Won 22-20, 21-13/Kaitlynn Zdroik

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 4 Lauren Huggins/Conley Harris Lost 12-21, 21-23/Kaitlynn Zdroik

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 4 Elizabeth Moreland/Allie Kemp Lost 14-21, 19-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 4 McKenna Smith/Sarah Falk Won 21-11, 21-17/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 4 Morgan Kendrick/Jennifer Laird Lost 18-21, 21-19, 14-16/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 10 at Stanford 4 Maddie Dailey/Jordan McKinney Lost 17-21, 21-19, 10-15/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 4 Morgan Kendrick/Jennifer Laird Won 12-21, 21-19, 15-12/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 4 McKenna Smith/Cianna Andrews Won 21-13, 19-21, 15-12/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 4 Camille Araujo/Lena Bondar Won 21-16, 22-20/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 4 McKenna Smith/Cianna Andrews Won 21-15, 21-13/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 23 at Pacific 5 Sabrina Ballin/A. Abeleda-Mostajo Won 21-8, 21-5/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 29 at #12 California 5 Jacqueline Ribeiro/Chloe Luyties Lost 15-21, 9-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Mar 31 Portland 5 Kellie Hughes/Liz Reich Won 21-13, 21-18/Kaitlynn Zdroik

Apr 9 at Santa Clara 5 Natalia Rentsch/Alexa Dreyer Won 21-11, 21-18/Kaitlynn Zdroik

% Apr 13 vs Washington 5 Chloe Newton/Callie Weber Lost 11-21, 14-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 5 Paige Dreeuws/Sofia Russo Lost 17-21, 14-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 5 Ella Boehle/Sylvia Hernandez Lost 18-21, 10-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 4 Hi'ilawe Huddleston/Kylin Loker Lost 13-21, 13-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

% Apr 14 vs Washington 4 Emma Calle/Samantha Drechsel Lost 15-21, 12-21/Kaitlynn Zdroik

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Haylee Nelson

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco Ext Trish Koutsoukos/Sophie Sydenham Won 21-12, 21-18/Fernanda Vido

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville Ext Shelby Tate/Kadi Shipman Won 21-12, 21-9/Fernanda Vido

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi Ext Julia Carter/Sam Dumity Won 22-20, 21-9/Fernanda Vido

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist Ext Morgan Berry/Emma Lattimore Won 21-11, 21-9/Fernanda Vido

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville Ext Melanie Casteel/Shelby Tate Won 21-9, 21-11/Fernanda Vido

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist Ext Danielle Wheeler/Meagan Carter Lost 19-21, 12-21/Fernanda Vido

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe Ext Katie McKay/Holland Ponthieux Lost 17-21, 21-17, 12-15/Fernanda Vido

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's Ext Aubrey Pitts/Abigail Matoso Won 21-13, 21-16/Fernanda Vido

Mar 15 at Sacramento State Ext Michelle Taynton/Hanna Chase Won 21-9, 21-13/Ciara Reistad

Mar 16 vs San Francisco Ext Kate Ashman/Trish Koutsoukos Won 21-9, 21-16/Ciara Reistad

Mar 16 at Sacramento State Ext Michelle Taynton/Hanna Chase Won 21-11, 18-21, 15-7/Ciara Reistad

Mar 23 at Pacific Ext Sabrina Ballin/Sarah Bethea Won 21-4, 21-3/Ciara Reistad

Mar 31 Portland Ext Lauren Naatz/Kassidy Naone Won 18-21, 21-14, 15-10/Ciara Reistad

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Ciara Reistad

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 3 Ella Reames/Moana To'oto'o Won 21-18, 22-20/Ryann Thomison

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 3 Haley Hutchinson/Macy Berg Lost 21-17, 21-23, 5-15/Ryann Thomison

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Emma Coudon/Lael Ceriani Lost 15-21, 16-21/Ryann Thomison

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 3 Aubrey Wilson/Ana Oliveira Won 21-9, 21-17/Ryann Thomison

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 3 Macy Berg/Haley Hutchinson Won 25-23, 21-14/Ryann Thomison

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 3 Maddie Butters/Natalie Bennett Lost 12-21, 11-21/Ryann Thomison

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 3 Kayla Gallant/Tamara Merseli Lost 19-21, 19-21/Ryann Thomison

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 3 Cianna Andrews/Paige Swinney Won 21-14, 21-11/Ryann Thomison

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 3 Alexsa Parker/Sienna Young Lost 17-21, 12-21/Ryann Thomison

Mar 10 at Stanford 3 Morgan Hentz/Amelia Smith Lost 10-21, 12-21/Ryann Thomison

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 3 Sienna Young/Alexsa Parker Lost 18-21, 17-21/Ryann Thomison

Mar 15 at Sacramento State Ext Michelle Taynton/Hanna Chase Won 21-9, 21-13/Haylee Nelson

Mar 16 vs San Francisco Ext Kate Ashman/Trish Koutsoukos Won 21-9, 21-16/Haylee Nelson

Mar 16 at Sacramento State Ext Michelle Taynton/Hanna Chase Won 21-11, 18-21, 15-7/Haylee Nelson

Mar 23 at Pacific Ext Sabrina Ballin/Sarah Bethea Won 21-4, 21-3/Haylee Nelson

Mar 31 Portland Ext Lauren Naatz/Kassidy Naone Won 18-21, 21-14, 15-10/Haylee Nelson

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 4 Emma Doud/Veronica Nederend Lost 8-21, 12-21/Julia Golbeck

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 5 Paige Dreeuws/Sofia Russo Lost 15-21, 21-15, 13-15/Julia Golbeck

% Apr 14 vs Washington 5 Chloe Newton/Callie Weber Lost 21-17, 17-21, 10-15/Julia Golbeck

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Tabea Schwarz

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 1 Anna Dalla Vecchia/Carly Lowry Lost 15-21, 18-21/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 1 Kylexus Block/Madison Brabham Won 21-13, 21-14/Caitlin Bettenay

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 1 Abigail DeVido/Selina Marolf Lost 18-21, 15-21/Caitlin Bettenay

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 1 Sarah Bolton/Maggie Sorensen Won 21-9, 21-14/Caitlin Bettenay

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 1 Tenley Housler/Whitney Walker Won 21-13, 21-17/Caitlin Bettenay

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 1 Tori Hinojosa/Aeriel Horton Lost 15-21, 21-19, 10-15/Caitlin Bettenay

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 1 Grace Convey/Gabby Love Lost 18-21, 13-21/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 1 Mikaela Nocetti/Ashtin Olin Won 21-13, 21-13/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 1 Sarah Chase/Lindsey Knudsen Lost 14-21, 18-21/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 10 at Stanford 1 Courtney Bowen/Sunny Villapando Lost 15-21, 16-21/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 1 Sarah Chase/Lindsey Knudsen Lost 11-21, 22-24/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 1 Ashtin Olin/Skyler Takeda Won 21-17, 21-15/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 1 Carly Lowry/Anna Dalla Vecchia Lost 19-21, 18-21/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 1 Skyler Takeda/Ashtin Olin Won 21-8, 21-12/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 23 at Pacific 1 Riley Patterson/Lucy Carpenter Won 23-21, 21-11/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 29 at #12 California 1 Maddie Micheletti/Caroline Schafer Won 21-15, 16-21, 16-14/Caitlin Bettenay

Mar 31 Portland 1 Morgan Robinson/Shayla Hoeft Won 21-14, 23-21/Caitlin Bettenay

Apr 9 at Santa Clara 1 Michelle Gajdka/Anna McCreadie Won 21-14, 21-14/Caitlin Bettenay

% Apr 13 vs Washington 1 Kristen Gengenbacher/Destiny Julye Lost 16-21, 18-21/Caitlin Bettenay

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 1 Emily Maglio/Amy Ozee Lost 11-21, 11-21/Caitlin Bettenay

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 1 Bo Culo/Megan Nash Lost 21-17, 5-21, 11-15/Caitlin Bettenay

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 1 Emily Maglio/Amy Ozee Lost 15-21, 21-17, 7-15/Caitlin Bettenay

% Apr 14 vs Washington 1 Kristen Gengenbacher/Destiny Julye Lost 23-21, 11-21, 12-15/Caitlin Bettenay

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Sarah Smevog

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 5 Lena Bondar/Tanner S. Pemberton Won 21-13, 21-8/Julia Golbeck

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 5 Lauren Kadilis/Nicole Murff Won 21-12, 21-11/Julia Golbeck

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 5 Demi McInnis/Brooke Adkisson Won 21-19, 13-21, 15-8/Julia Golbeck

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 5 Sophia Cristani/Sarah Wilson Won 21-12, 21-12/Julia Golbeck

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 5 Lauren Kadilis/Nicole Murff Won 21-13, 23-21/Julia Golbeck

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 5 Lindsay Harris/Brennan Miller Won 19-21, 21-16, 15-13/Julia Golbeck

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 5 Bailey Smith/Audrey Brooks Won 18-21, 21-19, 15-12/Julia Golbeck

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 5 Kayla Subbert/Paige Calvin Won 21-14, 21-18/Julia Golbeck

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 5 Selbie Christensen/Chandler Cowell Lost 14-21, 19-21/Julia Golbeck

Mar 10 at Stanford 5 Shannon Richardson/Blake Sharp Won 21-18, 21-19/Julia Golbeck

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 5 Chandler Cowell/Selbie Christensen Won 21-16, 23-21/Julia Golbeck

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 5 Paige Calvin/Sarah Falk Won 21-6, 21-11/Julia Golbeck

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 5 Tanner S. Pemberton/Kate Ashman Won 21-12, 21-13/Julia Golbeck

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 5 Sarah Falk/Paige Calvin Won 21-10, 21-12/Julia Golbeck

Mar 23 at Pacific 4 Kennedy Kaminsky/Sarah Bethea Won 21-4, 21-5/Julia Golbeck

Mar 29 at #12 California 3 Mia Merino/Abby Waldburger Lost 14-21, 15-21/Julia Golbeck

Mar 31 Portland 3 Sarah Strong/Emma Scanlan Won 21-15, 21-13/Julia Golbeck

Apr 9 at Santa Clara 3 Chloe Loreen/Alex Anthony Lost 10-21, 21-23/Julia Golbeck

% Apr 13 vs Washington 3 Avie Niece/Cat McCoy Lost 13-21, 18-21/Julia Golbeck

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 3 Morgan Martin/Pani Napoleon Lost 15-21, 9-21/Ryann Thomison

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 3 Sara Kovac/Jessie Prichard Lost 9-21, 16-21/Ryann Thomison

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 3 Morgan Martin/Pani Napoleon Lost 6-21, 16-21/Ryann Thomison

% Apr 14 vs Washington 3 Cat McCoy/Avie Niece Won 21-13, 19-21, 16-14/Ryann Thomison

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Ryann Thomison

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 3 Ella Reames/Moana To'oto'o Won 21-18, 22-20/Ciara Reistad

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 3 Haley Hutchinson/Macy Berg Lost 21-17, 21-23, 5-15/Ciara Reistad

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 3 Emma Coudon/Lael Ceriani Lost 15-21, 16-21/Ciara Reistad

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 3 Aubrey Wilson/Ana Oliveira Won 21-9, 21-17/Ciara Reistad

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 3 Macy Berg/Haley Hutchinson Won 25-23, 21-14/Ciara Reistad

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 3 Maddie Butters/Natalie Bennett Lost 12-21, 11-21/Ciara Reistad

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 3 Kayla Gallant/Tamara Merseli Lost 19-21, 19-21/Ciara Reistad

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 3 Cianna Andrews/Paige Swinney Won 21-14, 21-11/Ciara Reistad

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 3 Alexsa Parker/Sienna Young Lost 17-21, 12-21/Ciara Reistad

Mar 10 at Stanford 3 Morgan Hentz/Amelia Smith Lost 10-21, 12-21/Ciara Reistad

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 3 Sienna Young/Alexsa Parker Lost 18-21, 17-21/Ciara Reistad

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 3 Macey Hayden/Paige Swinney Lost 20-22, 21-18, 10-15/Fernanda Vido

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 3 Emily Zinger/Madelyn LaFollette Won 21-12, 21-14/Fernanda Vido

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 3 Paige Swinney/Macey Hayden Lost 12-21, 21-16, 9-15/Fernanda Vido

Mar 23 at Pacific 3 Alex Holt/Lena Saucedo Won 21-14, 21-13/Fernanda Vido

Mar 29 at #12 California 4 Alexia Inman/Madison Dueck Lost 21-19, 13-21, 11-15/Fernanda Vido

Mar 31 Portland 4 Reghan Pukis/Jessie Brigham Won 21-19, 21-17/Fernanda Vido

Apr 9 at Santa Clara 4 Gretchen Reinert/Brittany Gillingham Won 21-16, 21-14/Fernanda Vido

% Apr 13 vs Washington 4 Samantha Drechsel/Kyra Petersen Lost 19-21, 17-21/Fernanda Vido

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 3 Morgan Martin/Pani Napoleon Lost 15-21, 9-21/Sarah Smevog

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 3 Sara Kovac/Jessie Prichard Lost 9-21, 16-21/Sarah Smevog

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 3 Morgan Martin/Pani Napoleon Lost 6-21, 16-21/Sarah Smevog

% Apr 14 vs Washington 3 Cat McCoy/Avie Niece Won 21-13, 19-21, 16-14/Sarah Smevog

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Fernanda Vido

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco Ext Trish Koutsoukos/Sophie Sydenham Won 21-12, 21-18/Haylee Nelson

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville Ext Shelby Tate/Kadi Shipman Won 21-12, 21-9/Haylee Nelson

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi Ext Julia Carter/Sam Dumity Won 22-20, 21-9/Haylee Nelson

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist Ext Morgan Berry/Emma Lattimore Won 21-11, 21-9/Haylee Nelson

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville Ext Melanie Casteel/Shelby Tate Won 21-9, 21-11/Haylee Nelson

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist Ext Danielle Wheeler/Meagan Carter Lost 19-21, 12-21/Haylee Nelson

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe Ext Katie McKay/Holland Ponthieux Lost 17-21, 21-17, 12-15/Haylee Nelson

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's Ext Aubrey Pitts/Abigail Matoso Won 21-13, 21-16/Haylee Nelson

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 3 Macey Hayden/Paige Swinney Lost 20-22, 21-18, 10-15/Ryann Thomison

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 3 Emily Zinger/Madelyn LaFollette Won 21-12, 21-14/Ryann Thomison

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 3 Paige Swinney/Macey Hayden Lost 12-21, 21-16, 9-15/Ryann Thomison

Mar 23 at Pacific 3 Alex Holt/Lena Saucedo Won 21-14, 21-13/Ryann Thomison

Mar 29 at #12 California 4 Alexia Inman/Madison Dueck Lost 21-19, 13-21, 11-15/Ryann Thomison

Mar 31 Portland 4 Reghan Pukis/Jessie Brigham Won 21-19, 21-17/Ryann Thomison

Apr 9 at Santa Clara 4 Gretchen Reinert/Brittany Gillingham Won 21-16, 21-14/Ryann Thomison

% Apr 13 vs Washington 4 Samantha Drechsel/Kyra Petersen Lost 19-21, 17-21/Ryann Thomison

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 4 Jenna Banz/Kylin Loker Lost 14-21, 12-21/Julia Golbeck

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii



Final 2019 San Jose State Beach Volleyball
San Jose State Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Apr 14, 2019)

Kaitlynn Zdroik

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 21 vs San Francisco 4 Madelyn LaFollette/Emily Zinger Won 21-16, 22-20/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 28 vs Texas A&M-Kingsville 4 TaylorLynn Noga/Christina Gragasin Won 21-12, 15-21, 15-5/Thaliana Grajeda

Feb 28 at Texas A&M-Corpus Christi 4 Kylie Kvam/Fanny Ahman Lost 18-21, 18-21/Thaliana Grajeda

$ Mar 01 vs Missouri Baptist 4 Hayley Richardson/Rachel Luebbers Won 21-11, 18-21, 16-14/Thaliana Grajeda

$ Mar 01 at Texas A&M-Kingsville 4 TaylorLynn Noga/Christina Gragasin Won 22-20, 21-13/Thaliana Grajeda

$ Mar 2 vs Houston Baptist 4 Lauren Huggins/Conley Harris Lost 12-21, 21-23/Thaliana Grajeda

$ Mar 2 vs UL Monroe 4 Elizabeth Moreland/Allie Kemp Lost 14-21, 19-21/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 08 at Sacramento State 4 McKenna Smith/Sarah Falk Won 21-11, 21-17/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 10 vs Saint Mary's 4 Morgan Kendrick/Jennifer Laird Lost 18-21, 21-19, 14-16/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 10 at Stanford 4 Maddie Dailey/Jordan McKinney Lost 17-21, 21-19, 10-15/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 15 vs Saint Mary's 4 Morgan Kendrick/Jennifer Laird Won 12-21, 21-19, 15-12/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 15 at Sacramento State 4 McKenna Smith/Cianna Andrews Won 21-13, 19-21, 15-12/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 16 vs San Francisco 4 Camille Araujo/Lena Bondar Won 21-16, 22-20/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 16 at Sacramento State 4 McKenna Smith/Cianna Andrews Won 21-15, 21-13/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 23 at Pacific 5 Sabrina Ballin/A. Abeleda-Mostajo Won 21-8, 21-5/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 29 at #12 California 5 Jacqueline Ribeiro/Chloe Luyties Lost 15-21, 9-21/Thaliana Grajeda

Mar 31 Portland 5 Kellie Hughes/Liz Reich Won 21-13, 21-18/Thaliana Grajeda

Apr 9 at Santa Clara 5 Natalia Rentsch/Alexa Dreyer Won 21-11, 21-18/Thaliana Grajeda

% Apr 13 vs Washington 5 Chloe Newton/Callie Weber Lost 11-21, 14-21/Thaliana Grajeda

% Apr 13 at #6 Hawai'i 5 Paige Dreeuws/Sofia Russo Lost 17-21, 14-21/Thaliana Grajeda

% Apr 13 vs #14 Loyola Marymount 5 Ella Boehle/Sylvia Hernandez Lost 18-21, 10-21/Thaliana Grajeda

% Apr 14 at #6 Hawai'i 4 Hi'ilawe Huddleston/Kylin Loker Lost 13-21, 13-21/Thaliana Grajeda

% Apr 14 vs Washington 4 Emma Calle/Samantha Drechsel Lost 15-21, 12-21/Thaliana Grajeda

$ - Emerald Beach Hotel Classic, Kingsville, Texas

% - Queen's Cup, Honolulu, Hawaii


